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Open Ladies

Pos Name

1 Lena Guimaraes Ribeiro

2 Petronella van Malsen

3 Tanja Ecker

Alicia Sosa
Naomi Gutnik -Berry

Open Men
Pos Name

1 Bruno Hasulyo

2 Joep van Bakel

3 Martino Rogai

4 Paolo Marconi

5 Kjell de Bruyn

6 Ricardo Haverschmidt

7 Vladimir Saveliev

8 Jelle Steenbeek

9 Jochem Steur

10 Nicola Masci

11 Albert Folch

12 Marc Foraster

13 Arnauld Le Callonnec

14 Juan Alfonso Leon Herrera

15 Claudio Andres Duran Jimenez

99 Artem Kodintsev

99 James Abraham Malcolm Van Drunen

Final results

Nationality
Brazil
Netherlands
Germany
Panama
United States

Nationality
Hungary
Netherlands
Italy

Italy
Belgium
Netherlands
Finland
Netherlands
Netherlands
Italy

Spain

Spain
France
Chile

Chile

Russia

United Kingdom

Day 1
5:58:35
5:58:37
6:14:40
8:28:14

DNF

Day 1
5:00:57
5:20:03
5:20:03
5:20:01
5:21:46
5:42:29
5:52:58
5:56:26
5:56:31
6:16:43
6:05:40
6:05:56
6:29:37
7:29:43
7:04:58

DNS
5:20:27

Day 2
5:57:48
5:57:50
6:03:39

DNF
8:14:34

Day 2
5:06:05
5:06:07
5:07:02
5:08:30
5:18:03
5:18:51
5:35:48
5:41:43
5:43:06
5:35:51
5:48:41
5:48:38
5:51:21
6:44:38
7:30:12

DNF
5:18:07

Day3TT
1:21:00
1:22:04
1:30:54

DNS
DNF

Day3TT
1:12:39
1:13:19
1:14:11
1:16:51
1:15:48
1:19:38
1:20:04
1:23:20
1:23:19
1:21:48
1:23:22
1:22:48
1:26:27
1:31:17
1:39:02

DNS
DNF

Day 3 Stage
3:46:42
3:46:38
3:47:09

DNS
7:56:11

Day 3 Stage
3:05:09
3:12:15
3:12:17
3:12:34
3:13:05
3:20:20
3:26:43
3:31:25
3:40:00
3:40:00
3:40:00
3:40:00
3:51:42
4:02:07
4:28:28

DNS
DNS

Day 4
5:16:30
5:16:30
5:16:36

DNS
6:33:32

Day 4
4:32:19
4:35:59
4:36:01
4:36:04
4:38:16
4:47:14
4:48:11
4:52:07
4:52:07
4:45:36
5:10:55
5:10:57
5:19:21
5:30:26
5:37:11

DNS
DNS

Day 5
3:19:57
3:28:12
3:38:32

DNS
5:57:31

Day 5
2:56:16
2:57:51
3:00:09
2:57:29
3:06:29
3:24:47
3:18:40
3:24:47
3:20:33
3:19:57
3:25:05
3:46:12
3:25:59
4:05:50
3:43:51

DNS
DNS

Final time
25:40:32
25:49:51
26:31:30
8:28:14
28:41:48

Final time
21:53:25
22:25:34
22:29:43
22:31:29
22:53:27
23:53:19
24:22:24
24:49:48
24:55:36
24:59:55
25:33:43
25:54:31
26:24:27
29:24:01
30:03:42
0:00:00
10:38:34



Divas Ladies

Pos
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Name

Marion Behrens

Tracy A Cullinane
Kirsten Marina Lefeldt
Nicole Schmitt

Valeria Mellado Gatica
Tea Wieland

Masters Men

Pos
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Name

Richard Proost
Thomas Soeters
Niels Lonborg
Ronald Schaftenaar
Michel Keesrmaekers
Dirk de Beuf

Mick Anderson
Juerg Geser

Mike Kranenburg
Gunther De Bin
Mark James Salter
Philippe Soeters
Franck Ballesta
Shane Gadbury
Philippe Ker Rault

Prone Men

Pos
1

Name

Bart Haveman
Joerg Husi
Sotiros Bouchlas

Final results

Nationality
Germany
United States
Germany
Germany
Chile
Netherlands

Nationality
Netherlands
Netherlands
Denmark
Netherlands
Belgium
Belgium
Denmark
United States
Netherlands
Belgium
United Kingdom
Netherlands
France
United States
France

Nationality
Netherlands
Switzerland
Netherlands

Day 1
6:28:38
6:34:48
6:34:48
7:27:13
8:09:41
7:27:13

Day 1
5:28:59
5:29:00
5:52:49
5:41:58
6:01:35
6:26:19
6:15:51
6:31:06
6:50:02
6:50:11
6:23:46
5:57:49
8:08:34

DNF
8:35:20

Day 1
6:54:40
7:15:09
7:15:12

Day 2
6:14:36
6:13:20
6:23:59
6:53:20
7:53:14
6:57:03

Day 2
5:27:05
5:27:09
5:27:53
5:34:57
5:47:16
6:03:08
6:05:13
6:11:31
6:05:25
6:48:32
6:04:41
5:47:03
7:29:59
9:23:11
7:33:00

Day 2
5:24:05
DNF
6:17:29

Day3TT
1:32:27
1:32:23
1:36:17
1:40:52
1:57:04
1:40:02

Day3TT
1:18:37
1:20:33
1:18:02
1:22:35
1:20:52
1:25:07
1:33:03
1:31:58
1:27:35
1:29:38

DNS
1:23:51
DNF
DNF
DNF

Day3TT
1:29:00
DNS
DNF

Day 3 Stage
3:51:03
3:55:37
4:06:31
4:19:34
5:01:56
4:19:34

Day 3 Stage
3:22:08
3:22:08
3:22:51
3:22:56
3:36:35
3:48:34
3:54:53
3:55:59
3:48:31
4:06:49

DNS
3:36:15
6:26:11
8:45:20
6:56:10

Day 3 Stage
3:58:27
DNS
7:07:51

Day 4
5:20:53
5:25:41
5:39:07
5:48:45
6:43:51
6:16:00

Day 4
4:50:11
4:50:14
4:50:18
4:50:51
4:55:23
5:15:40
5:17:19
5:17:50
5:15:26
5:17:50

DNS
5:06:21
4:59:22
7:49:54
5:10:23

Day 4
5:47:38
6:10:18
6:45:35

Day 5
3:51:55
3:53:04
4:19:51
4:24:43
4:52:37

DNS

Day 5
3:12:18
3:14:25
3:18:16
3:19:34
3:21:50
3:31:02
3:28:22
4:40:51
3:43:10
3:37:41
3:12:18

DNS
4:24:40
6:05:38
4:46:20

Day 5
3:45:04
5:08:13
4:28:18

Final time
27:19:32
27:34:53
28:40:33
30:34:27
34:38:23
26:39:52

Final time
23:39:18
23:43:29
24:10:09
24:12:51
25:03:31
26:29:50
26:34:41
28:09:15
27:10:09
28:10:41
15:40:45
21:51:19
31:28:46
32:04:03
33:01:13

Final time
27:18:54
18:33:40
31:54:25



Annelinde Horsman Netherlands 8:48:40 6:48:41 DNF 7:52:28 6:50:37 4:32:38 34:53:04

Team Homo Supiens Greece 6:38:41 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 6:38:41
1 Team Sup students Japan '19 Japan 6:27:23 6:04:05 1:39:16 4:10:06 5:52:28 3:37:06 27:50:24
Team Burton United States 6:28:50 DNS 2:10:23 5:56:16 5:16:14 4:59:52 24:51:35

1 Team Dream Netherlands 8:15:26 8:00:06 1:50:27 4:46:53 6:52:46 5:26:25 35:12:03

1 Team Ukraine Ukraine 6:25:52 5:56:34 1:25:50 3:43:45 5:08:12 3:36:57 26:17:10

1 Herman van den Berg Netherlands 5:42:14 5:35:53 1:18:20 3:36:27 4:57:03 3:10:48 24:20:45
2 Thomas Kreisel Germany 5:42:06 5:30:41 1:20:20 3:36:29 4:58:44 3:18:57 24:27:17
3 Pascal Bleys Belgium 5:42:32 5:39:11 1:20:26 3:36:29 4:59:52 3:25:02 24:43:32
4 Mark Kruisheer Switzerland 5:50:16 5:51:09 1:28:03 3:40:22 5:20:04 3:38:18 25:48:12
5 Jussi Heikki Pekkarinen Finland 6:54:07 6:44:02 1:41:33 4:16:01 5:50:49 3:52:03 29:18:35
6 Goran Gustavsson Sweden 7:23:15 6:43:12 1:43:52 4:16:01 5:35:10 3:46:12 29:27:42
7 Martin Luitwieler Netherlands 7:59:58 6:53:07 1:34:14 4:08:54 5:35:06 3:51:08 30:02:27
8 Paul Wiech United States 7:02:13 6:55:48 1:44:06 4:29:30 6:13:43 4:01:49 30:27:09
Marcus Pozzetta United States DNF 6:32:10 1:31:26 4:02:59 5:21:51 3:48:01 21:16:27
Torsten Ahrens Germany DNF DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Team SupaWay Supgirls Netherlands 5:08:32 5:08:32
Team Sup munks Netherlands 6:29:20 6:29:20



1 Team Beach
Team Sander en Kornuiten
Team 1 prone

Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands

7:08:33
8:48:40
8:48:40

5:52:30
6:29:03
5:49:17

1:40:14
DNS
DNF

4:47:07
7:07:51
7:52:28

6:00:52
6:45:35
6:28:41

4:08:11
4:08:08
4:17:21

29:37:27
33:19:17
33:16:27

Bjorn Twittmann
Karl A Eugster
Ralf Steitz

Johan Wouda
Peter Knape
Hugo Vernhout
Chiel Visser

N ook N e

Germany
Switzerland
Germany
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands

5:26:30
5:40:39
5:41:01
6:27:09
6:38:35
6:39:44
6:49:20

3:18:22
3:40:07
3:54:20
4:49:50
4:39:36
4:56:09
4:53:25

8:44:52
9:20:46
9:35:21
11:16:59
11:18:11
11:35:53
11:42:45

Jacqueline Visser
Carola Wardenier
Wykje de Roos
Soraya Titaley

A W N

Final results

Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands

6:49:20
6:50:37
6:49:20
6:35:11

4:53:25
4:55:45
4:58:39
5:13:35

11:42:45
11:46:22
11:47:59
11:48:46



Solo Tour Ladies

Pos

Name

Sietske De Wit

Tineke Merkus

Jasmijn Koenen-van Sloten
Jean Mortlock

Cassandra Dooley

Nicoline Klaver

Carla Schellart

Janneke Smits - van Leeuwen
Cathy Train

Emma Adams

Cassie Paxton

Rhona Suzanne Clark
Charlotte Wood

Lisa Leong

Anne-Marie Valeria Reichman-Totah
Julie Lord

Solo Stage Ladies

Pos

Name

Aukje Hofman
Wietske Kuipers

Eva Kooij

Joyce van den Berk
Marieke Bron
Wiepkje Hamburg
Wypkje Regelink
Yvonne Timmermans
Inge Glijnis

Ellen van der Veen
Gelske Rozema
Marjan Pijlman-den Dunnen
Sophia Knaap
Henderike Eisenga

Nationality
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
South Africa
United States
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Netherlands
United Kingdom

Nationality

Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands

Day 1
8:06:03
7:46:24
7:36:03
7:55:11
8:46:13
8:50:48
8:41:44
8:45:26
9:09:21
8:54:16
9:41:37
9:42:03
9:44:06
10:24:08

DNS
DNS

Day 1

Day 2
7:27:21
7:08:55
7:18:51
7:18:43
7:56:08
7:58:46
8:19:12
8:19:12
8:14:02
8:57:00
8:57:00
8:57:48
8:58:00
9:37:07

DNS
DNS

Day 2

Day 3 TT

Day3TT

Day 3 Stage
6:19:19
6:22:11
6:29:21
6:49:54
6:59:45
7:02:42
7:16:44
7:16:44
7:32:30
7:30:29
8:26:16
8:26:16
8:26:16
8:47:57

DNS
DNS

Day 3 Stage

Day 4
5:37:44
6:14:49
6:21:22
6:11:51
6:28:58
6:55:12
6:39:44
6:39:44
6:58:07
8:01:35
8:01:35
8:01:35
8:01:35
8:01:50

DNS
DNS

Day 4

Day 5
4:16:21
4:18:26
4:24:21
4:40:59
4:33:52
4:46:11
4:56:09
4:56:09
5:26:48
5:39:54
5:39:54
5:39:54
5:39:54
6:30:24
4:56:09

DNS

Day 5
3:52:32
3:52:32
4:46:30
4:46:50
5:11:34
5:13:39
5:13:39
5:32:23
5:36:48
5:38:51
5:47:08
5:48:12
6:26:31

DNF

Final time
31:46:48
31:50:45
32:09:58
32:56:38
34:44:56
35:33:39
35:53:33
35:57:15
37:20:48
39:03:14
40:46:22
40:47:36
40:49:51
43:21:26
4:56:09
DNF

Final time
3:52:32
3:52:32
4:46:30
4:46:50
5:11:34
5:13:39
5:13:39
5:32:23
5:36:48
5:38:51
5:47:08
5:48:12
6:26:31

DNF



Solo Tour Men

Pos

Name

Frank Proost
Mathias Vagt
Jeroen Donkers
Arjen De Wit
Roland Huber
Roman Morf
Menno de Groot
Alex van Sloten
Jan Brouwer
Eelco Boers
Tjidde Boers
Joop Aardema
Thomas Schillig
Bas Brouwer
Aaron Roberts
Paul Train

Frans Wiersema
Adam Freer
Andy Clark

Paul Closs

Leo Mosselman
Hauke Hartmann

Solo Stage Men

Pos

Name

Erik van der Neut
Berend Torensma
Ulco-Dirk Gosma
Ernst Disse

Hans Half

Pyter Haarsma
Maximus Sijrier

Final results

Nationality
Netherlands
Germany
Netherlands
Netherlands
Switzerland
Switzerland
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Switzerland
Netherlands
United States
South Africa
Netherlands
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United States
Netherlands
Germany

Nationality

Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands

Day 1
6:14:25
7:22:24
6:57:38
8:06:03
7:27:44
7:27:44
7:22:47
7:10:29
7:25:42
7:44:03
7:43:57
7:46:37
8:06:03
7:46:21
8:35:51
9:29:04
9:08:27
9:09:24
9:41:27
9:44:26

DNF
6:33:28

Day 1

Day 2
5:59:47
6:34:02
6:41:10
6:35:06
6:42:13
6:42:15
7:03:49
7:14:44
7:09:47
7:14:47
7:14:52
7:18:27
7:37:22
7:08:57
7:40:45
8:17:30
9:05:19
8:57:15
8:57:48
9:06:21

DNF
6:07:41

Day 2

6:17:23

Day3TT

Day3TT

5:40:28

Day 3 Stage
5:35:11
6:02:52
6:01:56
5:54:41
6:12:59
6:13:02
6:28:45
6:19:19
6:35:19
6:23:33
6:23:36
6:29:16
6:36:43
6:22:11
7:02:51
7:22:52
8:01:49
8:26:16
8:26:16
8:43:49

DNS
5:42:10

Day 3 Stage

6:49:58

Day 4
5:10:17
5:35:08
5:37:22
5:33:50
5:51:41
5:51:41
5:52:15
5:52:25
5:59:48
5:48:09
5:48:09
5:48:36
5:48:00
6:14:49
6:08:21
6:41:32
6:55:12
8:01:35
8:01:35
7:56:30

DNS
5:10:17

Day 4

6:44:50
6:44:50

6:20:51

Day 5
3:41:23
3:55:11
4:12:25
4:01:21
4:12:06
4:12:06
4:22:31
4:35:48
4:21:22
4:24:21
4:24:21
4:24:48
3:54:45
4:33:26
4:19:00
5:26:48
4:29:15
5:39:54
5:39:54
6:25:03
5:26:48

DNS

Day 5
4:33:50

3:31:23
4:31:38
4:46:10
4:46:10

Final time
26:41:03
29:29:37
29:30:31
30:11:01
30:26:43
30:26:48
31:10:07
31:12:45
31:31:58
31:34:53
31:34:55
31:47:44
32:02:53
32:05:44
33:46:48
37:17:46
37:40:02
40:14:24
40:47:00
41:56:09
5:26:48
23:33:36

Final time
4:33:50
6:44:50
6:44:50
15:29:14
17:42:27
4:46:10
4:46:10



Jorg Bossack
Wester Regelink
Damjan Petreski
Martijn van de Broek
Willem de Pater
Joeri Fredriks
benyam Bossack
Peter Blankestijn
Jeroen Den Otter
Joop Lusthof

Jan Krijn Mosselman
Carl Bos
Wouter JL Poelmans
Lammert Muurman
Chris Parker

Final results

Netherlands
Netherlands
Macedonia
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Belgium
Netherlands
Australia

1:22:23

3:31:25

4:46:30
4:52:42
4:54:20
4:57:53
5:10:12
5:20:09
5:21:47
5:38:38
5:44:03
5:44:03
5:46:09
5:52:31
6:03:27

_

4:46:30
4:52:42
4:54:20
4:57:53
5:10:12
5:20:09
5:21:47
5:38:38
5:44:03
5:44:03
5:46:09
5:52:31
6:03:27
DNF
4:53:48



